
TRANSPORT 
CHARGES 
SCHEDULE

0724 535 858 0798 703 101

Nyangumi Road Karen Campus

0719 532 989 0798 702 500

Dennis Pritt Road Kasuku Road

www.kiotaschool.com @kiotaschoolinfo@kiotaschool.com

ZONES             AREAS COVERED Return Trip
5 Days (Termly)

One Way
5 Days (Termly)

27,200

30,200

32,400

36,000

46,000

46,200

50,800

52,100

19,600

21,100

24,400

26,500

38,500

39,800

41,200

44,800

,

Transport services are outsourced to Fayhope Van Services,
a school transport company


