





## TRANSPORT CHARGES **SCHEDULE**



ZONES	AREAS COVERED	Return Trip 5 Days (Termly)	One Way 5 Days (Termly)
One A	Dennis Pritt Rd, Lenana Rd, State House, Integrity Centre, Nyangumi Rd, Ksasuku Rd, Hurlingham, Jabavu Rd, Chaka Place, Yaya Centre, Tigoni Rd	27,200	19,600
One B	Kilimani, Methodist, Suguta Rd, Aborteum U.O.N, Lakipia Gardens, Muringa Rd, Kirichwa Rd, Oloiktoktok, Khayawe Rd, Galana Rd	30,200	21,100
Two	Oledume, Siaya Rd, Kandara Rd, Gichugu Rd, Kasuku Round About, Valley Arcade, Kileleshwa Police Station, Ngong Rd, Coptic / Prestige, Adams, Jamhuri, Woodley,	32,400	24,400
Three	Dagoretti Corner, Ngong Race Course, Naivasha Rd; Deliverance Church Point, James Gichuru Rd,Riverside, Raphta Rd, Hatheru, Amboseli, Lavington, Kingʻara Rd, Riara, Kindaruma Rd, KNH, NHC, Madaraka, Upperhill, Milimani, Ngumo, Mbagathi, T-Mall, Akila 1 & 2, Funguo, Air-port View,Nairobi West	36,000	26,500
Four	Phenom, Dam Estate, Akiba, Ngei, St.Marys, Uhuru Gardens, Royal Park, NHC Kibera	46,000	38,500
Five	Westlands, Loresho, Parklands, Kangemi	46,200	39,800
Six	Kawangware, Uthiru, ILRI, Kinoo, Muthiga	50,800	41,200
Seven	South C & B, Hazina Estate, Belle View, BOMA Hotel, Ole Sereni	52,100	44,800

Transport services are outsourced to Fayhope Van Services, a school transport company

- P Dennis Pritt Road P Nyangumi Road P Kasuku Road

- **6** 0719 532 989
- 0724 535 858
- 0798 702 500
- 0798 703 101





